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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 115.925 29.025 28.925 29.200 28.775
11 2 1

452 Madison Dagen 9.850 9.575 9.650
454 Jacey Baldovino 9.650 9.6259.725
412 Taylor Russon 9.525 9.750 9.5009.750
409 Jacquelyn Moran 9.600 9.725

2 Head Over Heels * 115.350 28.750 29.075 28.875 28.650
23 1 2

431 Alessandra Brovedani 9.600 9.650
469 Nina Schank 9.575 9.700 9.6759.625
448 Cairo Leonard Baker 9.575 9.825 9.4259.600
406 Claire Dean 9.550 9.550

3 Airborne * 113.625 28.900 28.025 28.550 28.150
52 4 3

462 Gabrielle Landess 9.750 9.225
442 McKenna Zimmermann 9.575 9.225 9.4009.450
421 Maya Green 9.575 9.2759.525
402 Kaitlyn Lyle 9.575 9.4759.575

4 Byers Roseville * 113.125 28.625 28.075 28.150 28.275
44 3 4

404 Anna Yeates 9.650 9.425
403 Courtney Blackson 9.600 9.550 9.450
423 Mia Takekawa 9.375 9.200 9.4259.200
464 Abby Boden 9.325 9.4009.525

5 Edge * 110.300 27.925 26.800 27.200 28.375
36 5 6

467 Kelley Hebert 9.625 9.525 9.7009.450
426 Madison Shasky 9.200 8.200 9.2259.150
466 Katelyn Garay 9.100 9.075 9.4508.600

6 North Bay * 103.350 26.600 25.175 26.000 25.575
87 7 8

408 Ava Scafani 9.025 9.125 9.0008.700
470 Angelica Maligat 8.950 8.550 8.3258.875
407 Valerie Mostajo 8.625 7.500 8.2508.425
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7 Technique * 101.625 28.125 18.375 27.225 27.900
65 9 5

415 Taralyn Nguyen 9.950 9.125 9.5259.175
457 Marie Ong 9.300 9.250 9.2508.925
456 Kendra Braida (V/BB/F) 8.875 9.1259.125

8 Royal * 96.225 17.875 26.200 26.400 25.750
712 6 7

474 Jada Haynes 8.950 8.325 8.6008.275
434 Kimmy Dennington 8.925 8.975 8.8259.225
475 Erika Pulliam 8.900 8.3258.900
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